Product data sheet

VAT21

Terminal Bar 21 Way

Technical Characteristics
Number of poles

Fixing mode

Rated current

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product
Type of connection

European directive WEEE

21P
Clipped

100 A

8 mm

10 mm
154.8 mm
Screw/screw

not concerned

Subject to technical modifications



